District 3 Qualifiers Avg

Aidan Dsouza (Wils) 229
Alex Horton (DB) 228
Joe Hardy (Wyo) 222
Aaron Fisher (Oley) 220
Alex Coldren (GM) 217
Dakota Yeager (Muhl) 214
Jimmy Figura (Wils) 212
Ethan Reimert (Ex) 210
Ethan Giagnocavo (Wils) QTT
Bryce Romberger (SV) QTT
Brandon Gust (Oley) QTT
Travis Reichard (Oley) QTT
Kevin Baver (GM) QTT

QTT = qualified through BCIAA tournament

District 3 Qualifiers
Emily Garl (GM)
Alyssa Breidegam (GM)
Sydney Binkley (Wils)
Charlize Wanner (Muhl)
Emily Breidegam (GM)

Camryn Brown (GM)
Mackenzie Schlegel (Muhl)
Tori Nolan (Wils)

Hailee Shollenberger (Ex)
Julia Mengel (Muhl)
Andria Addis (GM)
Mackenzie Becker (Wils)

*Joe Hardy is unable to attend, so Kevin Baver is the alternate

Avg
228
221
214
213
210

207
196
195

QTT
QTT
QTT
QTT



